PONIEDZIALEK, 08 LUTEGO 2021 20:51:20

POWROT DO STRONY GLOWNEJ ZPRP

DRUZYNY

SEZON ROZGRYWAKI TERMINARZ TABELE KLUBY

Strona gtowna | 2020/2021 | | Liga Kobiet Grupa C

OSTATNIE WYNIKI

LOGOWANIE

MKS AZS UMCS . JKS San
IKC/50 Lublin (31(; 1234) Jarostaw
20 : 26 KS AZS AWF
IKC/49 MKS Karczew
UKS VARSOVIA WARSZAWA (9:12) Warszawa
KC/46  KS APR Radom 30 : 28 WKPR Wesola
: (13:15) Warszawa
Klub UKS Varsovia Warszawa

Ptec¢ / Kategoria

Adres

E-mail

WWW

20.

21.

22.

K / Senior

ul. Miedzyparkowa 4
00-208 Warszawa

r.mont@varsovia.waw.pl

BELMAS Vladislava
CIBOROWSKA Maja
DWORNICZUK Iga
DWORNICZUK Julia
GOMULAK Ewa
GRANICKA Joanna
JANIK Kinga
KLARKOWSKA Alicja
KOLASINSKA Natalia
KOSTUCH Wiktoria
LASEK Jagoda
LESNIAK Agnieszka
MANN Aleksandra
PIATKOWSKA Natasza
PUCKOWSKA Aleksandra
ROZYCKA Katarzyna
SKRZYPEK Laura
SOBKA Karolina
STRUS Gabriela
WEBER Weronika
ZABIELNY Aleksandra

ZUB Klaudia

1992-04-20

2003-08-12

2004-01-12

2001-08-05

2003-12-18

2004-03-03

1998-01-27

1997-08-11

1998-10-01

2000-02-18

1994-10-15

1992-07-22

2003-11-27

2005-01-15

2000-09-18

2004-03-28

2005-05-01

2003-03-10

2003-07-15

2000-07-31

2004-04-03

1999-07-09

171/60

165/ 55

175/ 64

179170

169 /63

170/ 55

174 /62

172/ 63

183 / 86

162 /52

168 /62

168 / 60

168 / 65

175165

170/ 62

165/ 53

168 / 52

176 /63

164 / 54

153 /43

184 /73

Skrzydtowy

Skrzydtowy

Rozgrywajgcy

Rozgrywajgcy

Rozgrywajgcy

Rozgrywajgcy

Rozgrywajgcy

Bramkarz

Bramkarz

Skrzydtowy

Skrzydtowy

Rozgrywajgcy

Rozgrywajgcy

Bramkarz

Rozgrywajgcy

Rozgrywajgcy

Bramkarz

Obrotowy

Rozgrywajgcy

Skrzydtowy

Skrzydtowy

Obrotowy

NAJBLIZSZE MECZE

IKC/48
Sroda
10.02.2021
(17:00)

Suzuki Korona

SMS ZPRP Il

Handball Kielce Ptock
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http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=3374&Rozgrywki=9856
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=13156&Rozgrywki=9856
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=12866&Rozgrywki=9856
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=59&Rozgrywki=9856
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=14284&Rozgrywki=9856
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=6394&Rozgrywki=9856
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=3994&Rozgrywki=9856
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=14608&Rozgrywki=9856

